:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8712715

Mar 25, 2024 14:27 (UTC)

In epoch 272,272 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 596740 - 0.018163976 ETH®
64.70 USD

2 596741 - 0.018357497 ETH®
65.39 USD

3 596742 - 0.017644038 ETH®
62.85 USD

4 596743 - 0.018376925 ETH®
65.46 USD

S 596753 - 0.017592638 ETH®
62.67 USD

6 596758 - 0.018174269 ETH®
64.74 USD

7 596759 - 0.018237406 ETH®
64.97 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/8712715
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/272272
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/596740
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/596741
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/596742
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/596743
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/596753
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/596758
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/596759

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

096769

996770

596773

096779

596780

596781

596782

596783

596784

Validator Id

1086949

Amount

0.018214788
64.88 USD

0.018202557
64.84 USD

0.018348361
65.36 USD

0.018411450
65.59 USD

0.017877785
63.68 USD

0.018439233
65.68 USD

0.018178851
64.76 USD

0.018302424
65.20 USD

0.018442984
65.70 USD

Amount

+ 0.043963313

156.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/596769
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/596770
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/596773
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/596779
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/596780
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/596781
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/596782
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/596783
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/596784
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1086949

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



