

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:34 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8712715</u>

DATE & TIME Mar 25, 2024 · 14:27 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 272,272 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>596740</u>	- 0.018163976 ETH � 64.70 USD
2	<u>596741</u>	- 0.018357497 ETH � 65.39 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>596742</u>	- 0.017644038 ETH � 62.85 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>596743</u>	- 0.018376925 ETH � 65.46 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>596753</u>	- 0.017592638 ETH � 62.67 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>596758</u>	- 0.018174269 ETH � 64.74 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>596759</u>	- 0.018237406 ETH � 64.97 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>596769</u>	- 0.018214788 ETH � 64.88 USD
9	<u>596770</u>	- 0.018202557 ETH � 64.84 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>596773</u>	- 0.018348361 ETH � 65.36 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>596779</u>	- 0.018411450 ETH � 65.59 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>596780</u>	- 0.017877785 ETH � 63.68 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>596781</u>	- 0.018439233 ETH � 65.68 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>596782</u>	- 0.018178851 ETH � 64.76 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>596783</u>	- 0.018302424 ETH � 65.20 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>596784</u>	- 0.018442984 ETH � 65.70 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1086949	+ 0.043963313 ETH � 156.61 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.